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Ryan Adair

Education Director

ryan.adair@arec.alabama.gov

Montgomery, AL US

(334) 353-0850

Alabama Real Estate Commission

Andrea Alford

Deputy Executive Director

andrea.alford@arkansas.gov

Little Rock, AR US

(501) 683-8032

Arkansas Real Estate Commission

Gene Allison

Board Counsel

gallison@mt.gov

Helena, MT US

(406) 841-2320

Montana Board of Realty Regulation

Gail Anderson

Administrator

gjanderson@red.state.nv.us

Las Vegas, NV US

(702) 486-4033

Nevada Real Estate Division

Patricia Anderson

Assistant Executive Director

pat.anderson@arec.alabama.gov

Montgomery, Alabama US

(334) 353-0807

Alabama Real Estate Commission

Miriam Baer

Executive Director

miriam@ncrec.gov

RALEIGH, NC US

(919) 875-3700

North Carolina Real Estate Commission

Elizabeth  Baker

elizabeth.baker@wyn.com

Orlando, fl US

(407) 626-5891

Kerry Banks

Audit Director

kerry.banks@state.mn.us

Saint Paul, MN US

(651) 296-9082

Minnesota Department of Commerce

Charles Barnes

Commissioner

chbarnes@mac.com

Oklahoma City, OK US

(405) 521-3387

Oklahoma Real Estate Commission

Shari Barton

Commissioner

sharb22@aol.com

Washington, DC US

(202) 442-4340

DC Real Estate Commission
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Gene Bentley

Commissioner

gene.bentley@state.or.us

Salem, OR US

(503) 378-6543

Oregon Real Estate Agency

Grace Berger

Administrator

gberger@mt.gov

Helena, MT US

(406) 841-2320

Montana Board of Realty Regulation

Grace Berger

Administrator

gberger@mt.gov

Helena, MT US

(406) 841-2320

Montana Board of Realty Regulation

MiChell Bird

Education & Licensing Director

michell.bird@irec.idaho.gov

Boise, Idaho US

(208) 334-3285

Idaho Real Estate Commission

Chris Booth

Assistant General Counsel

chris.booth@arec.alabama.gov

Montgomery, AL US

(334) 353-0859

Alabama Real Estate Commission

Randy Bowman

Director of Information Services

randy@arello.org

Montgomery, AL US

(334) 260-2928

ARELLO Staff

David Boyer

Commissioner

dboyer@americanagrp.com

Las Vegas, NV US

(702) 362-8700

Nevada Real Estate Division

Marvis Brice

Commissioner

brice@qwestoffice.net

Boise, Idaho US

(208) 334-3285

Idaho Real Estate Commission

Fred Buck

Vice President

kinginsp@sbcglobal.net

San Antonio, TX US

(210) 385-2448

Examination Board of Professional Home Inspectors

Janet Carder

Executive Director

janet.carder@pr.mo.gov

Jefferson City, MO US

(573) 751-0510

Missouri Real Estate Commission
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Mike Cassidy

Member

jm.cassidy@yahoo.com

Oklahoma City, OK US

(405) 521-3387

Oklahoma Real Estate Commission

Steve Cawthon

Commissioner

steve@stevecawthon.com

Huntsville, AL US

(256) 337-3585

Alabama Real Estate Commission

Craig Coffee

Deputy Commissioner

ccoffee@grec.state.ga.us

Atlanta , Georgia US

(404) 656-0793

Georgia Real Estate Commission

Dean Comber

Chief Financial Operations Officer

dean@arello.org

Chicago , IL  US

(312) 893-5883

ARELLO Staff

Katherine Connelly

Executive Director

kconnelly@dllr.state.md.us

Baltimore,, MD US

(410) 230-6227

Maryland Real Estate Commission

Anne Cooke

acooke@cbmove.com

Baltimore, MD US

(443) 690-2345

Maryland Real Estate Commission

Karen Crowson

Commissioner

karen@karencrowson.com

Little Rock, AR US

(501) 315-3000

Arkansas Real Estate Commission

Mark Cumbest

Commissioner

mcumbest@cumbestrealty.com

FLOWOOD, MS US

(601) 932-6770

Mississippi Real Estate Commission

Roger Cymbaluk

Commissioner

roger@basinbrokers.com

Williston, North Dakota US

(701) 572-5560

North Dakota Real Estate Commission

Tadas Dabsys

tadas@psionline.com

Burbank, CA US

(818) 244-0033

PSI licensure:certification
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J. Nicholas D'Ambrosia

Commissioner

nick.dambrosia@longandfoster.com

Baltimore, MD US

(301) 752-2893

Maryland Real Estate Commission

Tina Daniel

Commissioner

tina@tinadaniel.com

Little Rock, AR US

(501) 683-3804

Arkansas Real Estate Commission

John Dean

Commissioner

jdean@deanlandmart.com

FLOWOOD, MS US

(601) 932-6770

Mississippi Real Estate Commission

Loretta DeHay

loretta.dehay@trec.texas.gov

Austin, TX US

(512) 936-3091

Texas Real Estate Commission

Janet  DiChiara

kelly.mcdermott@tn.gov

Nashville , TN US

(615) 253-1229

Tennessee Real Estate Commission

Nedka Dineva

Education Director

nedka.p.dineva@wv.gov

Charleston, WV US

(304) 558-3555

st Virginia Real Estate Commission

Alton Duncanson

Chair

alton.duncanson@longandfoster.com

Washington, DC US

(202) 442-4340

DC Real Estate Commission

Ray Elser

Commissioner

relser@wyoming.com

Cheyenne, WY US

(307) 777-7141

Wyoming Real Estate Commission

Andy Enrico

Commissioner

andy@andyenrico.com

Boise, Idaho US

(208) 334-3285

Idaho Real Estate Commission

Jeffrey Evans

Auditor

jeff.evans@iowa.gov

Ankeny, IA US

(515) 281-7361

Iowa Real Estate Commission
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Kelly Fisher

Commissioner

kellyfisher53@gmail.com

Boise, Idaho US

(208) 334-3285

Idaho Real Estate Commission

James Fryer

james.fryer@pearson.com

Bala Cynwyd, PA US

(610) 617-5017

Pearson VUE

Neil Fujitani

Supervising Executive Officer

hirec@dcca.hawaii.gov

Honolulu, HI US

(808) 586-2643

DCCA/Real Estate Branch

Peter Galbraith

Commissioner

pete@cbtulsa.com

Oklahoma City, OK US

(405) 521-3387

Oklahoma Real Estate Commission

Patrick Gallagher

Vice President, Sales & Marketing

pgallagher@goamp.com

Olathe, KS US

(913) 895-4708

Applied Measurement Professionals, Inc.

Kerri Galvin

kerri.galvin@trec.texas.gov

Austin, TX US

(512) 936-3091

Texas Real Estate Commission

Karen Gamperl

Director of Professional and Membership

karen@arello.org

Chicago , IL  US

(312) 893-5884

ARELLO Staff

Frances Gendrano

Commissioner

fran@kfgpropertiesinc.com

Honolulu, HI US

(808) 586-2643

DCCA/Real Estate Branch

Linda Cecil

Commissioner

lgcecil@wrrealtors.com

Louisville, KY US

(502) 429-7250

Kentucky Real Estate Commission

Kenneth Gill

Vice-Chair

kgill@cbrpm.com

Little Rock, AR US

(501) 916-8243

Arkansas Real Estate Commission
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Al Gilless

Commissioner

ggilless@comcast.net

FLOWOOD, MS US

(601) 932-6770

Mississippi Real Estate Commission

Ramona  Harrington

ramona.harrington@wyn.com

orlando, fl US

(407) 626-4169

Michelle  Haynes

kelly.mcdermott@tn.gov

Nashville, TN US

(615) 253-1229

Tennessee Real Estate Commission

Teresa Hoffman

Deputy Director for Education and Licensing

teresa.hoffman@nebraska.gov

Lincoln, NE US

(402) 471-2004

Nebraska Real Estate Commission

Trenton Hogg

Executive Director

trenton.hogg@wyo.gov

Cheyenne, WY US

(307) 777-7141

Wyoming Real Estate Commission

Lisa Holst

Director, Accounting & Audit

lholst@recbc.ca

Vancouver, BC CA

(604) 683-9664

Real Estate Council of BC

Alison Howard

ahoward@risceo.com

Louisville, Kentucky US

(502) 897-6106

Rice Insurance Services Company, LLC

James Huff

Commissioner

jhuff@huff.com

Louisville, KY US

(502) 429-7250

Kentucky Real Estate Commission

Bud Hunsucker

bud.hunsucker@cengage.com

Atlanta, GA US

(404) 226-5586

Hunsucker, Bud

Kevin Hypes

Deputy Director

kevin.g.hypes@wv.gov

Charleston, WV US

(304) 558-3555

West Virginia Real Estate Commission
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Gary Isom

Executive Director

gary.isom@arkansas.gov

Little Rock, AR US

(501) 683-8016

Arkansas Real Estate Commission

Jeanne Jackson-Heim

Executive Director

Jeanne.Jackson-Heim@irec.idaho.gov

Boise , Idaho US

(208) 334-3285

Idaho Real Estate Commission

REGINA  JALAKAS

GESSENIA.MALAVE@WYN.COM

ORLANDO, FL US

(407) 626-5212

WYNDHAM VACATION OWNERNISHIP

Patricia Jergenson

Executive Director

pjergenson@nd.gov

Bismarck, ND US

(701) 328-9737

North Dakota Real Estate Commission

Judith Johannsen

Assistant Counsel

johannsen@ctrealtor.com

East Hartford, CT US

(860) 290-6601

Johannsen, Judy

Allan Johnston

Registrar

allan@reco.on.ca

Toronto, Ontario CA

(416) 207-4828

Real Estate Council of Ontario

Robert Kinniebrew

Administrator

robert.kinniebrew@dobi.state.nj.us

Trenton, NJ US

(609) 292-7272

New Jersey Real Estate Commission

Melissa  Kleeman-Moy

mkleeman@dearborn.com

Chicago, IL US

(312) 613-0189

Dearborn Real Estate Education

Everett Knight

Commissioner

vic_knight@realtor.com

Raleigh, NC US

(919) 308-7000

Appraizr.com

Jackie Kreuzer

jackie.kreuzer@kaplan.com

La Crosse, WI US

(608) 779-5599

Kaplan/Dearborn
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Sherry Kueffler

Senior Investigator

sherry.kueffler@orec.ok.gov

Oklahoma City, OK US

(405) 521-3387

Oklahoma Real Estate Commission

Leon Lewis

Program Liaison

leon.lewis@dc.gov

Washington, DC US

(202) 442-4320

District of Columbia Real Estate Commission

Paula Lewis

pkl@rapidnet.com

Pierre, SD  US

(605) 773-3600

South Dakota Real Estate Commission

Cheri Libby

Senior Investigator

cheri.libby@state.mn.us

St Paul, MN US

(651) 296-2467

Department of Commerce

John Lundquist

Assistant Attorney General

john.lundquist@iowa.gov

Des Moines, Iowa US

(515) 281-3658

Iowa Department of Justice

Syd Machat

sydmachat@msn.com

Bala Cynwyd, PA US

(301) 305-8999

Pearson VUE

Stephany Tugaw-Madsen

Senior VP, State Affairs

smadsen@arda.org

Orlando, FL US

(407) 245-7601

Tugaw-Madsen, Stephany

Kathryn Martin

Commissioner

klm@klmproperties.com

Charleston, WV US

(304) 558-3555

st Virginia Real Estate Commission

Finley Maxson

fmaxson@realtors.org

Chicago, IL US

(312) 329-8381

Maxson, Finley

Eve  Maxwell

kelly.mcdermott@tn.gov

Nashville, TN US

(615) 253-1229

Tennessee Real Estate Commission
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Steve  McDonald

kelly.mcdermott@tn.gov

Nashville, TN US

(615) 253-1229

Tennessee Real Estate Commission

Alice Mosteller

Commissioner

alice_mosteller@beverly-hanks.com

Raleigh, NC US

(919) 875-3700

NC Real Estate Commission

Douglas Oldmixon

douglas.oldmixon@trec.texas.gov

Austin, TX US

(512) 936-3091

Texas Real Estate Commission

Christie O'Neil

christieoneil@gmail.com

St. John, VI US

(340) 998-7451

H US Virgin Islands Real Estate Commission

Larry Outlaw

Director of Education and Licensing

larry@ncrec.state.nc.us

Raleigh, NC US

(919) 875-3700

NC Real Estate Commission

Joseph Pappalardo

Emeritus Member

jpappalardo@latterblum.com

New Orleans, Louisiana US

(504) 329-3965

Latter & Blum Property Management Inc

Ken Perry

Commissioner

dkperry@fuse.net

Louisville, KY US

(502) 429-7250

Kentucky Real Estate Commission

Anne Petit

Superintendent

anne.petit@com.state.oh.us

Columbus, OH US

(614) 644-0584

Ohio Division of Real Estate & Professional Licensing

Robert Praytor

Administrator

rpraytor@mrec.state.ms.us

FLOWOOD, MS US

(601) 932-6770

Mississippi Real Estate Commission

Linda Rice

lrice@risceo.com

Louisville, Kentucky US

(502) 897-6325

Rice Insurance Services Company, LLC
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Josephine Ricks

Commissioner

joricks@realtor.com

Washington, DC US

(202) 442-4340

DC Real Estate Commission

Robert Roberts

Commissioner

rjrclu@aol.com

Louisville, KY US

(502) 429-7250

Kentucky Real Estate Commission

Cindy Ross

cindy.ross@wyndhamvo.com

Orlando, FL US

(407) 626-5211

Ross, Cindy

Kathryn Rouch

Commissioner

kathryn@hauskat.com

Omaha, NE US

(420) 498-8300

Nebraska Real Estate Commission

Buddy Rudd

Member

buddyrudd@rudd.com

Oak Island, NC US

(910) 278-5213

Margaret Rudd & Associates

Lori SchraderBachar

Executive Officer

Lori.SchraderBachar@iowa.gov

Ankeny, IA US

(515) 281-7387

Iowa Real Estate Commission

Lana Schroeder

lschroeder@risceo.com

Louisville, Kentucky US

(502) 897-6303

Rice Insurance Services Company

Alon Schwartz

aschwartz@psionline.com

Burbank, CA US

(818) 244-0033

PSI licensure:certification

Michelle Schwartz

aschwartz@psionline.com

Burbank, CA US

(818) 244-0033

V Segarra

segarra.bob@gmail.com

Carolina, PR US

(787) 640-1658

Puerto Rico Real Estate Board
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Jessica Sivels

Director of Administration & Meetings

jessica@arello.org

Chicago , IL  US

(312) 893-5882

ARELLO Staff

Drew Stange

Commissioner

dstange@naifmarealty.com

Lincoln, NE US

(402) 441-5808

Nebraska Real Estate Commission

Joseph Stedman

Commissioner

jstedman@bellsouth.net

FLOWOOD, MS US

(601) 932-6770

Mississippi Real Estate Commission

Richard Strader

Executive Director

richard.e.strader@wv.gov

Charleston, WV US

(304) 558-3555

West Virginia Real Estate Commission

Henry Terrell

Attorney Member

henryterrell@msn.com

Washington, DC US

(202) 442-4340

DC Real Estate Commission

Glenn Thomas

Commissioner

glenn@hartcountyrealty.com

Louisville, KY US

(502) 429-7250

Kentucky Real Estate Commission

Wayne Thorburn

Business Development Manager

wthorburn@psionline.com

Austin, TX US

(512) 689-1087

PSI licensure:certification

Janet Thoren

Legal Counsel; Director of Legal Services

janet@ncrec.gov

Raleigh, NC US

(919) 875-3700

NCREC

Janette Torres Suarez

Puerto Rico State Board Member

janettetorressuarez@hotmail.com

Carolina, PR US

(787) 640-1658

Puerto Rico Real Estate Board

Martin VanMeter

Chair

martinvanmeter@vanmeterrealty.com

Oklahoma City, OK US

(405) 521-3387

Oklahoma Real Estate Commission
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William John Michael Wald

Chief Executive Officer

bill@arello.org

Chicago , IL  US

(312) 893-5881

ARELLO

Blaine Walker

Commissioner

blaine@blainewalker.com

Sandy, Ut US

(801) 598-3599

Walker & Company

Kathy Weber

Commissioner

kathyw@remax.net

Boise, Idaho US

(208) 334-3285

Idaho Real Estate Commission

Fran Whitley

Director of Administration

fran@ncrec.gov

Raleigh, NC US

(919) 875-3700

NC Real Estate Commission

Emmet Wood

Director of Audits and Investigation

emmet@ncrec.gov

Raleigh, North Carolina US

(919) 875-3700

NC Real Estate Commission

Michael Wooden

Executive Director

michael.wooden@ky.gov

Louisville, KY US

(502) 429-7250

Kentucky Real Estate Commission

Anne Woody

Director

anne.woody@orec.ok.gov

Oklahoma City, OK US

(405) 521-3387

Oklahoma Real Estate Commission

Avis Wukasch

avis.wukasch@trec.texas.gov

Austin, TX US

(512) 936-3091

Texas Real Estate Commission

Michelle Yam

michelle.yam@mris.net

Rockville, MD US

(301) 838-7100

MRIS

Jerome Youngberg

Commissioner

jerry@jerryyoungberg.com

Grand Forks, ND US

(218) 779-5544

North Dakota Real Estate Commission
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Page 12 of 13

Disclosure:



Austin, Texas USA

April 11-14, 2012

2012 Mid-Year Meeting

Ken Zgraggen

ken.zgraggen@pearson.com

Ellicott City, Maryland US

(610) 809-1539

Pearson VUE
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